8. _ be tran 9. N 10.

agg per ame the 11. Shi in c "Mi be Sel bid ins ord

inv

sindia.com an

Financial St

I (FISRUD ODI

tailed format o

ting Obligation

e companies

sen prepared

ory auditors at

ilts have been

Board of Dire

nd Consolidat

ions Limited

(pasijenuue j

ivities after tax

ivities before

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

2018 and determined the fair value of One Equity Share of V Ten only)

In view of the above, the Offering Promoter has decided to of of the Company at price of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) per E the fair value per Equity Share as determined by the Indepen Further, SEBI vide its letter MRD/OW/DSAI/2017/1746 communicated to the BSE and National Stock Exchange of Ir Letter"], inter-alia, permitted that, shareholders/investors v shareholders of the Company and do not want an exit may I Designated Stock Exchange (in the present case BSE) may the investors who do not want an exit; consequentially Promoters will be reduced accordingly.

In terms of above mentioned SEBI Letter, Shareholders w shareholders of the Company and do not want an exit shall effect (in the format available at the website of BSE, ww link http://www.bseindia.com/investors/exercising_op either by Registered Post/Speed Post/Courier, at their own registered office of Virgo at 204, Kanchen House, Opp. Mila 110015 within 15 days of publication of this Exit Offer PAi.e business hours on Thursday, November 15, 2018.

Post the expiry of aforementioned 15 days period, the Offeri process of making an Exit Offer to those shareholders who have shareholders of Virgo("Remaining Shareholders"). Offering Offer Letter containing the relevant details relating to Ex Opening and Closing of Exit Offer, Offer Price, documents in participating in Exit Offer shall be sent to Remaining Shareho

In accordance with the Exit Circular read with the Circul Limited ("BSE Guidelines"), Offering Promoter will open Scheduled Commercial Bank and deposit an amount equiv of the Total Consideration (Offer Price* Remaining Shareho Offer atleast one day before the publication of Followup Pub

Shareholding Details: As on the date of this Exit Offer PA the ELC is Rs. 50,00,000 consisting of 5,00,000 Equity Sh these, Promoter Group holds 1,27,600 equity shares represe Equity Share Capital and balance 3,72,400 equity shares Paid up Equity Share Capital are held by the Public Shareho

This Exit Offer PA is expected to be available at www.bseindia.com and at the website of Independent Valu

For and on behalf of Offering Promoters of

Place: New Delhi Date: October30, 2018

FORM G INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF

(Under Regulation 36A(1) of the Insolvency and B Resolution Process for Corporate Persons)R

SI.	RELEVANT PARTICULA		
1.	Name of Corporate Debtor	CONCUR MAR LIMITED	
2.	Date of Incorporation of	09/06/2003	

"IMPORTANT

hal management for period of 22 Years				
	1	Rs.500.00		
relate)	1	Rs. 10,000/-		
ownloaded freely from	1	https://tntenders.gov.in		
pourcents available	1	From 25.10.2018 to 14.11.2018 upto 3.00 PM (Both online and off line) (Two cover system)		
stanton of the bids	1	14.11.2018 upto 3.00 PM		
	13	14.11.2018 at 3.30 PM		
BIOS	- 2	Palani Municipality		
re-bid conference	1	08.11.2018 at 11.00 Noon in the Office of the Palani Municipality		

on of bids is declared a holiday, bids will be received and opened on the next working day at

Commissioner. ail address : commr.palani@tn.gov.in Palani Municipality DIPR/ 4464 /TENDER/2018

INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05005KL1987PLC004913) istered office: 14 B, 14th Floor, The Atria, udwara Temple, Thevara, Ernakulam - 682 015, 6558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

NOTICE

given that pursuant to Section 108,110 and other applicable
Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), read together Rule 20 and 22
Anagement and Administration) Rules, 2014 and SEBI (Listing
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, approval of the
Company is being sought in respect of the following:

ew sets of Articles of Association as per the provisions of the t, 2013

t, 2013
has on 29th October, 2018 has completed the dispatch of tal Ballot along with Postal Ballot Form & a self-addressed and envelope to the members whose names appear in the mbers or list of Beneficial Owners as received from National pository Limited (NSDL) and Central Depository Services.) as on 19 October 2018. The above documents have also electronic mode to the Members who have registered their ses with the Company or with the Depository participantsby 2018.

2018.

See names are recorded in the whose names appear in the mbers or list of Beneficial Owners as received from National pository Limited (NSDL) and Central Depository Services) as on cut off date 19th October 2018 will be entitled to se either by postal ballot or by e-voting. A person who is on the cut-off date should accordingly treat this Notice for uproses only.

per on the cut-off date should accordingly treat this Notice for purposes only. through postal ballot and e-voting has begun on 30thOctober and ends on 28th November, 2018. at 5 P.M. The postal ballot the Scrutnizer not later than 5:00 p.m. on 28th November 2018 to stal ballot is received after the aforementioned time period, hall not be considered. Members are requested to note that il be blocked at 5 P.M on 28th November, 2018. blders who have not received postal ballot forms may apply or nail to the Company at the above mentioned address to obtain only of the same. The Postal Ballot Notice and Form can also be drom Company's website at www.kingsinfra.com olders can opt for only one mode of voting i.e. through postal voting. In case of voting by both the modes, the votes cast voting shall prevail and the votes cast through Postal Ballot Form is idered invalid.

of the Postal Ballot will be announced on 30th November, will be displayed at the registered office and uploaded on the website at www.kingsinfra.com and on website of CDSL at night and the votes can be communicated to BSE and the properties of the postal ballot will be announced on Soth November, website at www.kingsinfra.com and on website of CDSL at night and so the communicated to BSE and the properties of the postal ballot will be communicated to BSE and properties of the postal ballot will be communicated to BSE and properties of the postal ballot will be communicated to BSE and properties of the postal ballot will be communicated to BSE and properties of the postal ballot pr

Jaykay Enterprises Ltd.

(CIN: L99999UP1961PLC001187) Regd. Office: Kamla Tower, Kanpur – 208 001 (India) Ph. No. 91 512 2371478-81 Fax: 91 512 2332665 E-Mail-prabhat,mishra@jkcement.com;

INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED CIN: L45309KA1983PLC038816 NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 13"day of November, 2018 at 3:00 PM, at its Registered Office at Golden-Enclave. P.M. at its Registered Office at Golden Enclave, Corporate Block, Tower B1, 5th Floor, HAL Old Airport Road, Bengaluru - 560017 inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter ended 30.09,2018 as per Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The Notice may also be accessed on the

The Notice may also be accessed on the Company's website at www.inltd.co.im/and/also on the Stock Exchange Website at <a href="https://www.nseindia.com/and/www.cse-india.co

Date: 30.10.2018 Place: Bangalore

For International Constructions Cimited Sd/- S. Nakkiran **AGM & Company Secretary**



SUMEDHA FISCAL SERVICES LTD.

CIN: L70101WB1989PLC047465

Registered Office: 6A, Geetanjali, 8B, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071. Tel: 91 33 2229 8936/6758/3237/4473 Fax: 91 33 2226 4140 / 2265 5830 Email: investors@sumedhafiscal.com Website: www.sumedhafiscal.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 10th November, 2018 pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Discosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, to approve inter alia the to approve, inter alia the Company's the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2018. The notice can be accessed on the websites of the Company and (www.sumedhafiscal.com) and SSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

ಸಂಯುಕ್ತ 🏨 ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ

ಬುಧವಾರ, 31, ಅಕ್ಟೋಬರ್, 2018

ಬಂಗಳೂರು ಉತ್ತರ, ದಕ್ಷಣ ಹಾಗೂ ಸೆಂಟ್ರಲ್ ಲೋಕಸಭಾ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮತ್ತೊಂದು ಓಟ ಕಬ್ಬನ್ಪಾಕ ಏಕತಾ ಓಟ ನಡೆಸಲಾಗುವುದು. ಇದರಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಪೇಷನ್ ನಿಂದ ಆರಂಭವಾಗಿ ವಸ ವೈದ್ಯರು, ಐಟಿ ಉದ್ಯೋಗಿಗಳು, ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿ ಮುಕ್ತಾಯಗೊಳ್ಳಲಿದೆ. ಸಂಸದ ಪಿ ಯುವಜನರು, ವಿವಿಧ ಸಂಘ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳ ಶಾಸಕರಾದ ಅರವಿಂದ ಪದಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು ಭಾಗವಹಿಸಲಿದ್ದಾರೆಂದು ರಘು, ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಸಚಿವ ಡಿ.ವಿ.ಸದಾನಂದಗೌಡ ಮುಂತಾದವರು ಭಾಗವಹಿಸಲಿ

ಸುರೇಶ್

ಕಸಕೆ ಸಿಗದ ಮೋಕ್ಷ...



ನವೆಂಬರ್ 1ರ ಒಳಗಾಗಿ ನಗರವನ್ನು ಸ್ವಚ್ಛವಾಗಿಟ್ಟುಕೊಳ್ಳಬೇಕು ರಸ್ತೆ ಎಂದು ಹೈಕೋರ್ಟ್ ಸೂಚನೆ ನೀಡಿದ್ದರೂ ಇದುವರೆಗೆ ಕಸದ ರಾ ಜಗಜೀವನರಾಂನಗರ ಬಳಿಯ ರಂಗನಾಥ ಕಾಲೋನಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ರಸ್ತೆಬದಿ ಕಸ ವಾಹನ ಸಂಚಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಅಡ್ಡಿಯಾಗಿದೆ.

ಇಂದಿನ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ

skrep

ಜಾಲಹಳ್ಳಿ ಕ್ರಾಸ್, ಅಯ್ಯಪ್ಪಸ್ವಾಮಿ ದೇವಸ್ಥಾನ, ಅಖಿಲ ಷಡೆಕ್ಷರಿ, ಉಪಸ್ಥಿತಿ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಶ್ರೀ ಅಯ್ಯಪ್ಪಸ್ವಾಮಿ ಸೇವಾ ಸಂಘದ ವತಿಯಿಂದ ಶ್ರೀ ಅಯ್ಯಪ್ರಸ್ತಾಮಿ ರಥಯಾತ್ರಾ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನಾ ಸಮಾರಂಭ. ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ: ನಟ. ಶಿವರಾಜ್ಕುಮಾರ್, ಅತಿಥಿ: ಶಾಸಕ ಮಂಜುನಾಥಗೌಡ, ಎಸ್. ಶಿವರಾಂ, ಶ್ರೀಕಾಂತ್. ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 9.00 ಲಲಿತ್ ಅಶೋಕ್ ಹೋಟೆಲ್, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ತೋಟಗಾರರ ಸಂಘದ ವತಿಯಿಂದ ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ ಅಧಿವೇಶನ, ಕಾಫಿ ಬೋರ್ಡ್ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕ ಡಾ.ವೈ ರಘುರಾಮುಲು, ಉಪಸ್ಥಿತಿ: ಹರೀಶ್ ಬಿಜೂರ್, ಎ.ಇ ಜೋಸೆಫ್. ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 9.30

ಶಿವರಾಮು. ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ ಬನಶಂಕರಿ, 2ನೇ ಹಾಲ್. ಬಿಎನ್ಎಂ ವತಿಯಿಂದ, ಆರ್ ಕಂಪ್ಯೂಟಿಂಗ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ತಂತ್ರಜ್ಞಾನಗಳು' ಕು ಮಾರತಹಳ್ಳಿ, ಎಂ ರಂಗಮಂಟಪ,

ವಿದ್ಯಮಾನದ ಸುತ್ತ ಪ್ರದಕ್ಷಿಣಿ

ಾಂಬರ್ನ್ಯಾಷನಲ್ ಕನ್ ಸ್ಟಕ್ಷನ್ಸ್ ಅಮಿಬೆಡ್

CIN: L45309KA1983PLC038816

ಶ್ರಭಾಕಾಕ್ಷ್ಯಾ

ಗಳನ್ನು ಪಟ್ಟಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸೇರಿಸುವಿಕೆ ಮತ್ತು ಅಗತ್ಯತಗಳ ಪ್ರಕಟ ಜಹಾವಿಕ) ನಿಬಂಧನೆಗಳು, 2015 ರ ನಿಬಂಧನೆ 29(1)(ಎ) LOUIS 47 00 LEDGE MEDIO LEDGE ZV(1)(0)
LEDGE MEDIO LEDGE MEDIO LEDGE ZV(1)(0)
LEDGE LEDGE MEDIO LEDGE ZV(1)(0)
LEDGE LEDGE LEDGE MEDIO LEDGE ZV(1)(0)
LEDGE LEDGE LEDGE ZV(1)(0)
LEDGE ZV(Conservation Content C ರ್ಣಾಚಿಸಿದು 560017, ಅಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ನೋರದಾ

www.initd.co.ii

www.nseindia.com

www.nseindia.com

www.nseindia.com

www.nseindia.com

www.nseindia.com

www.nseindia.com

ದಿಕಾರಣ 30.10.2018, ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

ಇಂಟರ್ ಸ್ಥಾಪನರ್ ಕನ್ ಸಕ್ಷನ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ ಸಹಿ/ ಎಸ್.ನಕ್ಕಿರಣ ಎಚಿಎಂ ಮತ್ತು ಕಂಪನ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ

IN THE COURT OF THE SENIOR CIVE JUDGE & JMFC AT ANEXAL Ex. Pet. No. 44/2018

Between: Sri D. Hanumanthe Reddy Decree Holder

And: M/s. Mega Structures Infracon Pvt. Ltd. 6 others ... Judgement Debtors NOTICE TO JUDGEMENT DEBTOR No. 1

to 4 UNDER ORDER 5 RULE 20(2) OF CPC to a UNDER UNDER BRUEL 20(2) OF CPU-I. M/s Mega Structures Infracon Pvt. Ltd., A Company incorporated under the Companies Act. 1956, having its office of No. S-1, the Metropole, Next to Inox Multiplex, Bund Garden Road, Pune-411 D01. Rep. by its Menaging Directors.

2 Sri Kamalash Joshi S/o Madan Joshi Mohan, aged about 31 years

J. Sri Ankur Tyagi S/o Mityachand Tyagi, aged

4. Srt. Sinivasamurthy Father's name not known, major in age, Authorized signatory

M/s Mega Structures Infracon Pvt., Ltd., A Company incorporated under the Companies Act. 1956, having its Office at No. S-1, the Metropole, Next to Inox Multiplex, Bund Gorden Road, Pune-411 001. Rep. by its Managing Directors.

Whereas the Decree Holder has filed the Whereas the Decree. Holder has filed the Judge execution petition for execution of the Judge execution petition for execution of the Judge end to the Judge end ಶ್ರೀ ಜೆ.ವಿ. ರಾಮಯ್ಯ ಅನರ ಮಗನಾದ ಜಿ.ಅರ್. ನಾರಾಯಣಪ್ಪ ಆದ ನಾನು, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರಿನ ರಾಜಾಜಿನಗರದ ಉಪ ನೋಂದಣಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಕಚೇರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಳಗೆ ಸಮೂದಿಸಿದ ಆಸ್ತಿಯ ಶುದ್ಧಕ್ರಯ ಪತ್ರಗಳನ್ನು ಕಳದುಕೊಂಡಿರುತ್ತೇನೆ. ನಂ. 1666/2002-2003, ದಿನಾಂಕ 26.06.2002 ರಂದು

ಬುಕ್ ನಂ 1 ಮತ್ತು ಸಿದಿ ನಂ.6 ರಂತ ನೋಂದಡೆಯಾಗಿರುವ ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಗೌರಮ್ಮ ಅವರ ಹಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ದಾನಪತ್ರ.

ಪರಿತ್ಯಜನ ಪತ್ರ ಸಂ.ಆರ್.ಜಿ.ಎನ್. -1-01165/2007-08 තිනටේ 14.6.2007, කාණ් ත්o 1 ක්ෂා එයි ත්o. ಆರ್.ಜೆ.ಎಸ್.ಡಿ.-110.

ವಿಭಾಗಪತ್ರ ನಂ. ಆರ್.ಜಿ.ಎನ್-1-05100-2014-15. ದಿನಾಂಕ 28.11.2014. ಬುಕ್ ನಂ. 1 ಮತ್ತು ಸಿಡಿ ನಂ. ಆರ್.ಜೆ.ಎನ್.ಡಿ.275.

ಕಳದಿದೆ ಎಂದು ದಿನಾಂಕ 3 0 . 1 0 . 2 0 1 8 ರಂದು ಬೆಂಗಳೂರಿನ ನೋಟರಿ ಜಿ.ಎಸ್. ಸುಶೀಲ ಅವರ ಮುಂದೆ ಭೋಷಣೆ ಮಾಡಿರುತ್ತೇನೆ. ದಸ್ತಾವೇಜು : ದೊರತವರು ದಯವಿಲ್ಲು ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಿ +91 9902943675

BEFORE THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER, HOSKOTE SUB-DIVISION, DODDABALAPURA

SC.ST. (PTCL SR) (H) No. 09 /2017-18 BETWEEN: Sri V. Sonnegowda, and another

AND Thimmaraya Setty ... Respondent SUMMONS TO RESPONDENT No.1 to 4

Thimmaraya Setty, S/o Hoskote parapote MunishamiSetty, aged about 60 ars, Haraluru village, Jadegenahalli Hobli, oskote Taluk, Bengaluru (D)

2. Venkobha Rao, S/o Venkota Rao, aged about 55 years Haraluru Village, Jadegenahalli Hobli, Hoskoti Taluk Bengaluru (D) 3. Adbul Aleem B.N, S/o Late Khazi Abdul Hazakh Jumma Maseedi Roàd, Hoskote Town Bengaluru Rural

4.Sri.P.Janardhan Beddy, S/o Late B.Y. Peddamma Reddy, aged about 65 years, R/at No.18, 'G' 5th Street, Joughpalaya Hulsoor, Bengahiru-560008....Respondents

NOTICE

WHEREAS the petitioners above named has declaring the alleged alternation of granted land held by father of the petitioners and other reliefs with respect of the suit schedule properties.

You are hereby summoned to appear in this court in person or by pleader duly instructed to put forth your case/defense along with material documents on the date on 27-12-2018 at 2:30 pm before Assistant Commissioner Hoskote for hearing of the above said suit.

Take notice that in default of your appearance on the day mentioned above, the case will be heard and determined in your absence and ex-parte.

SCHEDULE

All that piece & parcel of the land measuring 2 Acres in Sy.No.9 of Haraluru viflage, Jadigenahalli Hobli, Hosatoka Taluk, Bengaluru Rurai District, and bounded on the East by : Munishamappa Property, West by: Kolathurvillage Boundry, North by: Marappana property, South by: Maluru road

Given under my hand and seal of the court on 11thday of October 2018.

By order of the Court, Assistant Commission Hoskote Sub-division, Doddebalapura, PRASAD G.W., Advocate No.33/8,1st Main, 1st Floor, Sriramamandira Road, Sampangiram Nagar, Bangalore-27.

Form No. 18